S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Input [W] 20W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 45º 832 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K45: 45º
40: 4000K
L543.2885 10W
L543.2885
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ONO™
CEILING